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

Zach 
Beckett

638-1847

www.GARHomeSearch.com

Ceredo

2 BR, 1 BA  #153521

Spring Valley Area

3 BR, 2 BA  #153502

Over 80% of Buyers and 
Sellers, begin on the Internet! 

Give our Website a try!
You’ll be glad you did.

It’s Fast, Easy and 
User Friendly. Log on 
and let us know what 
you are looking for!

www.GARHomeSearch.com

Rt. 75

4 BR, 2.5 BA #153391

Valley View Dr.

3 BR, 1.5 BA #153540

Kenova

Huntington

3 BR, 1.5 BA  #153463

3 BR, 2 BA  #153393

Beverly Hills

3 BR, 2 BA  #153481

Buffalo Creek Rd.

Catlettsburg, Ky

4 BR, 3 BA #150070

Buffalo Creek Rd.

3 BR, 1.5 BA #151937

Westmoreland

3 BR, 2 BA  #152941

Chesapeake, OH

2 BR, 1.5 BA  #153455

Westmoreland

4 BR, 2.5 BA  #153485

Valley View Dr.

3 BR, 1.5 BA  #151942

W. Pea Ridge

3 BR, 2.5BA  #153443

Buffalo Creek Rd.

5 BR, 2.5 BA  #153411

3 BR, 2 BA  #152286



David Bledsoe
304-634-7349

dfbledsoe@suddenlink.net

Cindy Elkins
304-552-2445

cindy@cindyelkins.com

June Skeen
304-415-3300

jskeen28@suddenlink.net

Ann Osborne
304-542-6500

annosborne6500@gmail.com

Mary Ann Hare
304-610-5066

mahare@suddenlink.net

Drue Smith
304-546-0662
drueAsmith@aol.com

(304) 562-2893  
Fax: (304) 562-2895

Mark Madore, Broker/Owner

2 Chase Drive
 Hurricane, WV 25526

www.FamilyFirstRealty.net

Bob Leonard
304-562-7652

bobsells4u@hotmail.com

Suzette Pate 
304-542-0983

suzettepate@suddenlink.net

Mark Madore 
Broker/Owner

304-545-7718
mark@markmadore.com

Milton- Beautiful lots, some w/view of pond. New homes 
going up Every Week! Reasonably priced. Builder is 

READY. Are YOU? David Bledsoe  304-634-7349

ROCK CAMP RIDGE

Milton - New Construction Brick & Stone 
2 Story. Open Floor Plan. 3 BIG BR. $305,000 #134969H 

David Bledsoe 304-634-7349

Huntington - Nearly brand new 1 story w/loft BR. On 
12 Acres. Interior never completed. Make it your own!! 

$124,500 #135031H Mary Ann Hare 304-610-5066

Alicia Papas 
304-417-1161

aliciapapasrealtor@gmail.com

Milton - New Construction. 4 BIG BR. Fin. 3rd floor. 
2 rear decks overlooking lake. Walk-in storage under 
house. Great open floor plan. $340,000 #151974H 

David Bledsoe 304-634-7349

Huntington - Grand, Beautiful Rancher, HWs, Granite, 
Full Bsmt, Updates. $299,000 #151608H

Ann Osborne 304-542-6500

Barboursville 
Beautiful, 
rolling 95 acre 
Golf Course. 
2 Lakes. 
Unlimited 
potential. 
Picture perfect 
setting. 
$1,800,000 
#151570H 
David Bledsoe 
304-634-7349

ORCHARD HILLS 
Golf Course

Culloden - Nice Subd. Underground utilities. Wooded 
lots. Convenient to I-64. Starting at $32,000 #104212H 

David Bledsoe 304-634-7349

MAPLE  RIDGE

Milton - Commercial Bldg on Main Street in Milton. 
High Traffic area. 4,000 sq.ft. Needs repairs. $148,500 

#200361H  David Bledsoe 634-7349

Shannon Barrett
304-544-8817

shannonbarrettrealtor@gmail.com

Prichard - 4 BR 
raised rancher. 
5.5 Acres!! Lots 

of updates. 
Pool, Batting 

Cage. Room to 
play. $171,000 

#153056H 
Alicia Papas 

304-417-1161

Barboursville - Remodeled & upgraded rancher on 
.68 acre. Pool, appliances, storage bldg, newer roof. 
$88,500 #152519H Shannon Barrett 304-444-8817

Milton - Newer doublewide. 1+ acre lot. 
Open floor plan. 4 BR. $139,900 #152761H

Cindy Elkins 304-552-2445

Milton - Large Country Lots Suitable for Doublewides 
and Modular. $26,000 and below. MLS#125887

 David Bledsoe 304-634-7349

WHITTEN ESTATES

Culloden - Brookside Subdivision lots. LAST 2 in the 
Community. $45,000 each. MLS#122128H

David Bledsoe 304-634-7349

BROOKSIDE

Hurricane - 2 & 3 BR Town Houses. Brand New!! Qualify for 100% financing thru USDA. Call FFR for info. 
$136,700 & $146,700  David Bledsoe 634-7349
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www.senecaridgetownhomes.com
304-416-0310

Call 
Andy Bowen

For More Details & Pricing

A Place To Call Home...

• Great Central Location
• Community Dog Park
• Private Drive
• 2 and 3 Bedroom Floor Plans

• Hardwood Floors
• Stainless Steel Appliances
• Soundproof & Energy Efficient
• Private Deck w/Wooded View

304-736-6655 • Patrick Lucas, Broker

Homes & Land  Real Estate 304733-9169
sobonya4wvhouse@aol.com

Kelli 
Sobonya

6007 Rt 60 E., Suite 240 
River Place Plaza, Barboursville, WV

Real Experience. Real Commitment. Real Estate.

THE 
SENTIMENT 

(Barboursville)
Unique 
opportunity 
to own in 
this upscale 
community! 
3 BR, 2.5 BA
w/open concept 
(18 ft ceiling in 
great room). 
Corner, two-
story stone 
fireplace. 

Island kitchen. Loft can be used as office. 2 car 
garage. Sec. System. Clubhouse, heated pool, 
hot tub. MLS#152947 $274,500

DEER CREEK (Barboursville) Stately 
European style home w/5 BR, 4.5 BA on 
corner lot. Spacious! Den, Family Room, 
Media Room. bonus Room. Play Room, 
Inground pool w/Pool House. MLS#152929 
$599,900

Affordable 
3 BR, 1.5 BA 
home on 3 lots!! 
Roof new August 
2015. New lami-
nate flooring/car-
pet. Central heat/
air. Nice kitchen. 
2 sheds. Just 
outside city limits, 
yet on bus line. 1 
yr home warranty. 
MLS#152473 
$59,900

Barboursville - Unique opportunity in River Place. 
Stand alone bldg. 5,500 sq.ft.  Endless possibilities. 
Less than 10 yrs old. Off-street parking. Convenient 
location, handicap accessible, private fenced court 
yard. Several small kitchens. Open floor plan. 
$685,000 or Lease $5,500/month

For Sale Or Lease

Realtor

Kenova Single Floor Plan
3 Bedrooms, 1.5 Baths, 

Many Updates.
Granite Counters In Kitchen
Dining Room, Large Stone 

Fireplace w/Gas Logs.
TV Room & 1 Car Garage

Fenced Yard With Tool Shed
1 Block From New 

Grade School.
$120,000

 Call Dave 
Coughenour

304.751.7538
REALTOR/BROKER
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Barboursville

SOLD

Highlawn

SOLD

Beverly Hills

SOLD

Kenova

SOLD

Beverly Hills

SOLD

Guyandotte

SOLD

Northern Wayne

SOLD

Stamford Park

SOLD

E. Pea Ridge

SOLD

Mt. Union Rd

SOLD

Southside

SOLD

South Point

SOLD

E. Pea Ridge

SOLD

Island Estates

SOLD

Scott Depot

SOLD

Spring Valley Area

SOLD

Southside

SOLD

Lesage

SOLD

Holswade Dr.

SOLD

Olde Farm

SOLD

E. Pea Ridge

SOLD

South Point

SOLD

Fudges Creek Rd

SOLD

SE Hills

SOLD

E. Pea Ridge

SOLD

Guyan Estates

SOLD

E. Pea Condo

SOLD

Altizer

SOLD

Southside Holderby

SOLD

South Point

SOLD

W. Pea Ridge

SOLD

Westmoreland

SOLD

Kenova

SOLD

Merritts Creek Rd

SOLD

SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD

SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

304.690.1236
BestWVRealEstate@gmail.com

www.BestWestVirginiaRealEstate.com
www.BestOhioRealEstate.com

Licensed in 
WV & OH

Your Resource For Real Estate

5869 Davis Creek, Barboursville, WV Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker

Realtor of the Year 2015 
Huntington Board of Realtors

Southside Island Estates Southside Southside SE Hills 16th Street Rd. Washington Blvd

Proctorville Kenova Southside Milton E. Pea Ridge E. Pea Ridge Holswade

BRINGING BUYERS AND SELLERS TOGETHER - LOOKING FORWARD TO 2016



5964 Rt. 60, Barboursville, WV

Serving  
WV & Ohio

304 736-0211
Email: metroprop1@comcast.net

* MMDP Metro Million 
Dollar Producer

Mary M. McCaw  
ABR, GRI MMDP* 
304-633-5161

Donna K. Newell
GRI

304-654-0512

Teresa H. 
Dunford 

740-886-8190

Steve Hensley
304-412-9179

Located Next To The Pink Elephant

Gina M. 
Vickers 

WV & OH  Broker
304-360-1112

CALL TERESA DUNFORD
304-634-2923

Randall 
Vickers

304-751-0900

FEATURE PROPERTY

Charlotte
Hall

304-544-4526

www.metropropertieswv.com

Shane
Ashton

304-539-1362
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B’VILLE COMMERCIAL OPPORTUNITY.
Offices, easy access, great location. Apx. 
7,000 sq.ft. 1 Acre level lot. Kitchen facilities. 
1 full BA, 3 half BAs. $99,900

#134705 Commercial

Check 
These Out

ADDITIONAL 
PROPERTIES

8 Front St., Proctorville (Land)   
   $12,000 #134288

26 Twp Rd. 219N.   
   $29,900 #152724

840 26th St. $10,000 #153208

341 W. 5th Ave. (Auction)
   $13,900 #1528880

ARLINGTON PARK Tri-level home offers 
Lg LR w/frpl, DR separate from kitchen. 
Some wood floors. 3 BR, 2 BA, Lg FR. Att 
Garage. $109,900

#152346

ONA .90 Acre Secluded Home w/3 
BR, 2 BA. Living Room, Kitchen w/
SS Appliances & Separate DR. Built-in 
Garage. $145,000 Additional 
Acreage Negotiable!!

S. POINT .85 Acre w/River View 3 BR, 
3 BA, eat-in kitchen w/new appliances, 3 
car det garage $220,000

#152685

HUNTINGTON Secluded w/.89 Acre! 3 BR, 
1 BA, updated kitchen w/SS appliances. Den 
w/Terra Cotta tile floor, beamed ceiling & gas 
frpl. $108,000

#152479

PROCTORVILLE 4 BR, 2 BA rancher on 
.38 acre level lot w/IG pool. Formal LR, 
open FR, kitchen, circular drive. $119,900

#153226

WESTMORELAND One story home offers 3 
BR, 1 BA. Over 1,000 sq.ft. on level .25 acre 
lot w/fenced back yard. $75,000

#153472 New
Listing

ONE STORY CUTE BUNGALOW with 2 BR, 
1 BA, lg 25.5x13.3 LR, kitchen w/separate 
DR, finished attic. Extra det. Studio & det. 
Garage. $54,900

#153478 New
Listing

MILTON Cape Cod w/4 BR, 2.5 BA, large 
LR w/frpl. Main floor BR w/private BA. Eat-in 
kitchen. $116,500

#153543 New
Listing

LESAGE Ranch/doublewide on level .75 
acre offers 3 BR, 2 BA. All electric & Det. 
Garage. $57,500

#153531 New
Listing

HUNTINGTON 1.5 story w/3 BR, 1 BA. 
12x12 LR, eat-in kitchen. Would be a 
good Rental property being close to MU & 
hospitals. $28,000

#153473 New
Listing

New
Price

New
Price

Currently
Acquiring

Agents

Call Gina 
Vickers

Selling your own home sounds 
good, put in a little effort and 
save some money. But selling 
your own home can be a full-
time job, a job you’re really not 
qualified to do. REALTORS® 
have the experience to price 
your home, so it can sell for 
up to 16%* more than selling it 
yourself. Before you decide to 
sell your own home, contact your 
local REALTOR® to get the facts 
straight.

Two-thirds of For Sale By Owners 
would use a REALTOR®  the next 
time. The other third swear to 
never, ever move again.





“Serving your lender, realtor & neighbors”

• Title Searches
• Title Insurance
• Real Estate Closings

Authorized Agents for First American Title Insurance 
and Old Republic Title Insurance Company

Attorney Owned & Managed

www.bestitle.com

1426 Sixth Avenue
Huntington, WV 25701

304-522-8485

Page 10 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com 

Debra Dickens, Broker 740-646-5555

703 Park Ave. IRONTON 502 Solida Rd. SO. POINT
740-532-1035 740-377-2513

www.mmrealty.biz

2732 S. 11th St., Ironton
Executive home. Lg rooms, formal 
LR & DR, great FR w/frpl opening 
to a beautiful sun room overlooking 
an inground pool. 2 car att garage. 
$249,000 Call Debby @ 740-
646-5555

2429 S. 12th St., Ironton
Great Neighborhood! All brick 
home w/extra lot. Garage, carports & 
enclosed patio. Bsmt has high ceilings. 
Would make a great FR or man cave. 
Low maintenance. Lots of storage. 
$139,900 Call Debby @ 740-646-5555 

211 Adams St., Ironton
END-ZONE - At foot of Ironton-Rus-
sell bridge, this thriving estab-
lishment offers lg spacious family 
dining, party room, outdoor patio 
dining, carry-out & ample parking. 
$685,000 Alice @ 740-626-2514

302 Glendon Ave.
Cute home on almost 2 acres in 
the heart of South Point Village!! 
Debby @ 740-646-5555

207 Locust St., Ironton
DEAL OF THE DAY! This 3 
BR, 1 BA home features a lg 
kitchen, central heat/air, 16x44 
att garage & is on a dead end 
street. Only $39,000 Mendy @ 
740-479-2289

512 Lane St., Coal Grove
Lg 3 BR, 2 BA home w/lg rooms 
& tons of storage. Lg att 24x26 
garage, patio, wood deck, huge 
yard. Convenient. $130,000

703 3rd St. East
Extremely well-maintained 3 BR 
brick on corner lot. Features HW 
floors, frpl, 3 car det. garage, 
nice deck & totally fenced. 
$159,900 Alice @ 740-646-2514

210 Solida Rd., S. Point
This 36x43 concrete brick bldg is 
on 1/4 acre directly across from the 
bldg site of the new Family Dollar 
in the village of S. Point. 15-20 
parking spaces. High traffic locatino. 
$125,000 Anne @ 740-377-3369

4237 SR 217, Kitts Hill
20 Acres w/nice 2 BR, 2 
BA home. Very private. 
Beaut i fu l  f loors ,  new 
metal roof, whole house 
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
Act make it illegal for a housing provider, owner, real estate agent/broker and/or publisher to cause to be 
published or publish any verbal or printed advertisement regarding the sale or rental of housing which 
indicates a preference for or exclusion of any of the following protected basis: race, color, sex, religion, 
national origin, handicap and/or familial status. (having children below the age of 18 or being pregnant) 
unless otherwise exempted. This magazine will not knowingly accept any such advertisements which indicate 
a preference for or exclusion of any of the above named protected basis. For more information or if you 
believe that you have been discriminated against, call the Huntington Human Relations Commission at 
304-696-5592.” This magazine will not knowingly accept any advertising for real estate which is in violation 
of the law. Dwellings advertised in this magazine are available on an equal opportunity basis.

is published by Tri-State Publications, P.O. Box 1991, 
Huntington, WV 25720, Telephone (304) 736-0561. Copyright 2016. 

Reproduction of any photographs, artwork or copy herein is 
strictly prohibited without prior written permission. 

Homes Magazine
West Virginia’s Longest Running 

Real Estate Publication

Quality
Service
Excellence

With over 43 years of Continuous Print
The Staff of Homes Magazine 

Is Proud To Offer The Finest In 
Real Estate Publishing. 

We are Dedicated to Quality and 
Excellence and are Committed to 

Faithfully Providing 
Accurate, Fair, Professional, 

Courteous Service.
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Ed Rahal

Experience Counts!

304 617-5536

Call

5869 Davis Creek Rd, 
Barboursville WV 25504
Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker

6328 Aracoma Rd. East Pea Ridge 
Townhouse w/3 BR, 2.5 BA, Living 
Room w/Frpl, Dining Room, Deck & 
Central Heat/Air. #151565 $145,000

3010 Third Avenue Highlawn 3 BR, 
1 BA Cottage Recently Remodeled 
w/Numerous Updates. Dining Area, 
Den, Living Room. Nice Front Porch. 
#153515 $76,500 

416-2591 5869 Davis Creek Rd., Barboursville, WV 25504
Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker

Hugh 
Ladd 
Hugh 
Ladd 

Ceredo - Lg Apt. Bldg. 10 Lg 2 BR 
900+Sq.Ft. Apts & 1 Efficiency. New 
Appliances & Lots Of Updates. W/D 
Hookups. #152607 $500,000

SE Hills - 4 BR, 2 Full BA, New Roof, 
Kitchen w/SS Appliances, Carpet & HW 

Floors. Lg Office w/Book Case & 2nd 
Floor Bonus Room. #152555 $179,000

Garden Farms - Plenty Of Room For 
Outside Activities. 4 BR, 1.5 BA. At 

End Of Cul-de-sac w/Extra Fenced Lot. 
Move-in Condition. #153243 $154,900

Highlawn - Renovate & Greatly 
Increase The Value Of This Duplex 
With Additional Studio Apartment. 

#153552 $30,000



    

    

    

304525-8351 (Days & 
Evenings)

TM

MLS
2536 Fifth Street Road

Flora & Mitzi Russell

Mitzi Russell, Broker

52 Acres
LAVALETTE/KENOVA  Area - Building w/3 
Units. 2 upper level with 3 BR, 1 BA each & 
each rented for $650. Lower level is owner use 
or rent for 3rd income. City water, fruit trees. 
Nice woodlands. $159,500

SOUTHSIDE - Nice 1 story brick & stone home near 
elementary & middle schools Wood floors in LR, DR & 3 
BR. Kitchen has breakfast nook & appliances.  Window 
treatments stay. Well cared for w/new heat pump for 
CH&A, electric hot water heater, gutter guards & newer 
windows. Storage bldg in back, off-street parking & det. 
garage. Seller says quick possession. 

3 BR, 1.5 BA

BRING US AN OFFER!
Motivated Seller wants this 
SOLD! Lots of room in the interior 
and over an acre on the exterior. 
Interior: 4 BR, 2.5 BA & awesome 
upper room! Warm up at LR 
fireplace. All kitchen appliances 
stay. Exterior: Newer roof, deck 
off kitchen & storage bldg. Call us 
today to see this one! $124,500

LAVALETTE Area Nice starter or retirement 
home. 3 BR, 1 BA, LR, kitchen w/appliances 
& laundry area. NEW WINDOWS. Property 
has off-street parking on corner lot. $60,000

3 BR, 1 BA

CABELL  COUNTY

3 BR, 2 BA
DUNLOW Area - Country property you will 
love. Ranch style house w/LR, DR, kitchen, 
bonus room, utility + carport, det garage & 
storage bldg. Includes acreage across the 
road for hunting, trail riding, camping. Need 
apt. to show. #151598 $92,500

37+/- Acres

REDUCED

LAVALETTE AREA

REDUCED

WEST END - Seller says “Sell” 2 story 
3 BR on Land Contract with good down 
payment. Alley access for both. $60,000 
for both homes.

SUB. SOUTH Great location for college student or new or 
downsizing homeowner! Enclosed lg front porch opens into 
nicely decorated LR, kitchen, 2 BR, 1 BA & laundry room. 
Exterior has cellar, storage/workshop w/electric, water, tile 
counter tops & floor. Lg off-street parking area. $49,000

2 BR, 1 BA

SUB. SOUTH Country yet close to town, this cozy 
home on nice level fenced lot has utility bldg & 1 
car det garage. Nicely decorated & move-in ready. 
Owner may help w/some financing. $29,500

REDUCED

MLS152641

MLS150700

MLS152618

MLS152492

REDUCED

MLS151304

WAYNE  COUNTY  ACREAGE
130 Acres. Move-in Condition

Public water & paved road access! Home 
w/LR, kitchen w/dining area, 3 BR, 1 BA 
& laundry room. Updated with newer 
roof, central heat/air, hot water heater, 
windows, kitchen cabinets & painting. 
Walk-up attic storage. Exterior has lg 
workshop w/lots of lighting. Land on both 
sides of road. Some fencing. Near East 
Lynn Lake recreational area. $115,000

3 BR, 1 BA

BARBOURSVILLE - Mini-farm w/apx. 3.82 acres. The front porch invites you into the lg living 
room. The DR adjoins the kitchen w/lots of cabinets & new counter tops. Master suite and 
2 BR are artfully decorated. Beautiful exterior landscape with pond near the outside dining 
area. Newer roof and windows. $173,500

BARBOURSVILLE MINI FARM

MLS151882

MLS152709

Page 14 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com

130+/- Acres
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Flynn, Max, 
Miller & 
Miller, L.C.

Attorneys at Law

Serving the community’s 
real estate needs for over 

75 years.

(304) 529-2591
909 Fifth Avenue

Huntington, WV 25701
Responsible Attorney, Rachel K. Miller

(304)522-2455

Bill Owens

Email: BillCastleRealty@gmail.com
531 10th Ave., 

Huntington, WV

WV & Ohio Broker
Approved HUD Broker

(304)529-3366

www.HomesByBillOwens.com

LIKE NEW

8+ rooms, 4+ BR + Office. Country 
Kitchen. Fireplace & 2 Large Baths. 
Garage. $99,900 Ohio

ONE TO LOVE

AT THE MALL 3 BR. All season room 
$99,000. Equipped Kitchen & River View! 
Call BRENDA 304-942-1234

This 5,300 sq.ft. 10 room, 4 or 5 BR, 
4 BA home is in PERFECT Condition. 
Near Mall. Great Yard! $335,000

Quality & Beauty

(304) 942-1234
Brenda Combs

Office or Retail

2,700 sq.ft. brick/block on high traffic 
corner lot. Good Parking. Fast Pos-
session. Make An Offer. $120,000

28 ACRES

FREE GAS from well to this 3 BR, 2 
BA home. Large Garage/Workshop. 
Minutes to Mall. $120,000

Barboursville

ROOM FOR ALL Even Duplex Potential. 
4 BR, 1.5 BA. Family Room w/Fireplace. 
$85,000 BRENDA 304-942-1234

Ready to Sell Your Home?
Be Certain To Choose A REALTOR® 
Who Advertises In This Magazine. 

They Advertise Your Home.
They Sell Your Home.
Expect Results.
Also on the internet at 

www.homeswvohky.com

The Area’s Best Source 
For 

Real Estate Advertising. Homes
OF THE TRI-STATE AREA (WV, KY & OH)

It’s Your Home.
Don’t Settle For 
Less Than The 

Best!



   

Dawn Aldridge-Green
304-638-8131

Alex Bourgeois
304-412-0902

REALTY CONSULTANTS
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Ken Gainer
304-360-3000

Barat Wilcox
304-544-6080

Jim Weiler, Broker 
304-654-6444

INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED

George “Hank” Wright
304-208-4402 

CHECK OUT MORE LISTINGS ON OUR WEB SITE!

1400 6th Avenue, Huntington, WV JIM WEILER, BROKER

304-525-2300     1-800-675-8890
William E. Dawson, Ky BrokerSERVING WV AND OHIO

What an opportunity! Almost 
10,000 sq.ft. bldg plus off-street 
parking. Includes paint booth & 
scales to weigh trucks. Very few 
load bearing walls so could reconfigure

Call Hank 304-208-4402

COMMERCIAL

$175,000

SE Hills Brick Ranch. 1 car garage, lg 
eat-in kitchen, 3 BR plus a den. Nice 

yard. 2nd Bath could be added. 
Call Ken 304-360-3000

$118,500

1-1/2 story w/vinyl siding. 3 BR, 2 BA, 
off-street parking. Walk to Fatima

Call Ken 304-360-3000

$89,500
One-of-a-kind! Over 6,500 sq.ft. w/4 BR, 4.5 BA 
on main level. Master Suite w/vaulted ceilings, 3 
sided gas frpl, custom oversized shower w/jets & 
jacuzzi tub. Back yard w/waterfall & hot tub. Loft 
overlooking GR w/frpl. Media Rm, 3 car garage & 

more. Call Barat 304-544-6080

$595,000

BARBOURSVILLE

Lots of Opportunity for this 3 
BR, 3 BA home w/over 800 sq.ft. 
unfin. bsmt. Garage makes for 
great workshop plus parking. Partially 
floored attic. Call Hank 304-208-4402

WASHINGTON BLVD.

$239,900

2 First Floor BRs set off this 4 BR home. 
Lower level game room w/frpl & full bath. 

Large 2 car carport & large lot. 
Call Ken 304-360-3000

$84,500

MILTON

4 BR, 2.5 BA home. Main floor w/vaulted ceilings 
in most rooms. Beautiful HW floors in GR w/Frpl 
& sliding glass doors to deck overlooking private 
wooded fenced back yard. Eat-in kitchen. Master 
suite w/access to deck. LL FR w/frpl & access to 

lower level deck. Call Barat 304-544-6080

$275,000

STAMFORD PARK

SE HILLSBRERETON COURT

Over 6,000 sq.ft. only 1 mile from Ritter 
Park. Kitchen by Creative Kitchens, Main 

floor Master Suite w/heated floor in BA, GR 
w/gas frpl, heated 3 car garage, generator. 5 

BR, 4.5 BA.Call Barat 304-544-6080

$799,000

Handsome English country home built 
by Edwin P. May in 1920’s. Offers lavish 
scroll ceilings, antique crystal chandelier, 
hand-pained wall murals & gold faucets & 
specialized technology. 7 BR, 6.5 BA, 11,000 
sq.ft. Jim 304-654-6444 www.JimWeiler.com

CASTIE ON HIGH DRIVE

$1,485,000

Lots of Room! 4 BR, 3 BA, lg level yard, 
updates Galore (windows, roof, furnace, 
kitchen, just to name a few). FR w/gas logs 
& huge game room. 2 car att garage PLUS 2 

workshops, RV parking pad. Dawn 
304-638-8131 www.dawngreenrealtor.com

PROCTORVILLE/ROME

$172,000

Popular AREA! Cozy & Charming w/
lots of updates: flooring, windows, bath, 
furnace plus more. 3 BR, 1 BA, fenced 
yard. Move-in ready! Dawn 304-638-

8131 www.dawngreenrealtor.com

WESTMORELAND

$95,000
Character & Charm Galore! Conveniently 
located. Lots of updates. 4 BR, 1.5 BA, 
nice outdoor living areas including newer 
screened front porch & private back yard 
w/deck & pergola. Dawn 304-638-8131 

www.dawngreenrealtor.com

SOUTHSIDE

$79,900

One The Market For The 1st 

Time in 40 Years. Don’t miss your 
opportunity to own this 3-4 BR, 
3.5 BA home featuring a wonderful Garage 

Apartment. Call Hank 304-208-4402

SE HILLS

$539,900

PARK HILLS

Wonderful custom Colonial featuring main BR 
suite w/His-&-Hers BAs, Kitchen-GR connected 
by 2 story atrium & 4-tiered decking system. For-
mal LR & DR, den, office, guest suites, sun room 

& 4 BR suites, 6 BAs, 3 car garage. Call
Jim 304-654-6444 www.JimWeiler.com

CHURCHILL OAKS

$494,800
Views of Ritter Park’s Tennis Center! Wonderful 
kitchen/FR that spans 50 ft! Sunken LR, formal 
dining & den. Master suite is 30x14. 6 BR, 4.5 
BA. LL game room & workshop w/2 car garage.
A Rare Newer Home Meticulously Maintained. 
Jim 304-654-6444 www.JimWeiler.com

PARKSIDE

$268,900

Unique & Charming English Tudor w/lg foyer. Fea-
tures a rare main BR suite, gaming/kids cave in lower 
level. Main level has LR, DR, galley kitchen w/SS, 
breakfast room, den & powder room! 2nd level 3 BR, 2 
BA & laundry. 3rd floor opportunity room. 2 car carport/

garage!Jim 304-654-6444 www.JimWeiler.com

SOUTHSIDE TUDOR

$249,500



Michelle Kendrick
304-395-2192

Jill Nelson
304-633-2873

Judy C. Burton
304-697-8019

Judy Foster
304-654-2444

Tammy Spurlock
740-886-9865

Brenda Taylor
304-634-4659

WWW.WVHOMETOUR.COM
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Betty Weiler
304-525-3106

Beautiful 4 BR, 2 BA home w/lg back yard. 
Remodeled kitchen w/gorgeous tile work & 
stainless appliances. Living room upstairs & 
additional gathering room in the basement. 

Attached garage. This is a must see!
 Jill Nelson 304-633-2873

SOUTH POINT

$158,900

Beautiful lg brick in upperscale neighbor-
hood. Main master suite. GR w/frpl, high 
ceilings & HW floors. Cozy breakfast nook 
w/frpl. overlooks fenced back yard. 4 BR & 2 
full BA on 2nd level. Spacious yet comfortable

Judy Foster 304-654-2444

NASHMONT

$409,900

Spacious home on 1+ Acre. Super sized dine-in 
kitchen w/solid surface counter tops & center isle. 

Main floor owner’s suite + 3 add’l BR on upper 
level. Multi-level decking overlooking private 

wooded back yard. Call Brenda 304-634-4659

$199,500

PROCTORVILLE

Vacant building lot  in Esquire 
across from club house. 
Great golf course view. 

Judy Foster 304-654-2444

ESQUIRE

$16,000

Updates Galore. 4 BR, 3 BA. Kitchen w/
granite counter tops & SS appliances. 
Open layout to the LR. Huge GR w/wet 
bar. Outdoor patio w/gazebo. Master suite 

w/tremendous closet space & BA. 
Jill Nelson 304-633-2873

BEVERLY HILLS

SOLD

Custom Built - One-of-a-Kind
You must go inside to believe how nice this 

home is. Everything you need on 1 floor. 
A dream come true! 

Call Tammy 740-886-9865

E PEA RIDGE/ARACOMA

$330,000
A little bit country - but still close in.

Come take a look inside this 
2 story on over 1 acre. Many updates. 

Come see inside!
Call Tammy 740-886-9865

FAIRLAND SCHOOLS

$170,000
So Unique - Must See Inside to appreciate 

all the extras. Awesome main floor BR, 
screened porch, lg BA/laundry combo. 

Everything you need on 1 floor. Huge lot. 
Call Tammy 740-886-9865 to see!

SOUTH POINT

$129,999

“Celebrating 25 Years of Service 
to Our Community!”

1991 to 2016

Beautiful River Front brick ranch. Oak HW 
floors, tiled baths, SS appliances. Partial unfin. 
bsmt, 12x18 screened porch overlooking river. 2 
storage bldgs. Updates. High efficiency HVAC. 3 
BR, 2 BA. LR and GR. Call Brenda 304-634-4659

$242,500

CHESAPEAKE

Move-in Ready. Completely renovated 
one story home. 3 BR, 2 BA.
  Call Judy B. 304-697-8019

SPRING VALLEY

$76,300Four-plex - 1 BR, 1 BA each with 
furnished kitchen & storage areas. 

Convenient to shopping.
  Call Judy B. 304-697-8019

MULTI-FAMILY

$88,000Nice country setting consisting of 5 flat 
acres. Family room w/fireplace.

 Outbldg/workshop. All appliances 
remain. 3 BR, 2.5 BA.

  Call Judy B. 304-697-8019

APPLEGROVE

$89,800

Adorable 3 BR, 2 BA home with many 
updates. Move-in condition. Rear deck w/
arbor covered patio. Off-street parking and 

fenced yard. Bigger than it looks!  
Call Michelle 304-395-2192

WESTMORELAND

$83,900
Adorable 3 BR, 1 BA well-maintained 
home. Lg living room w/HW flooring 
throughout. Updated BA. Private yard w/

playset. Newer siding & Heat/Air.  
Jill Nelson 304-633-2873

SOUTHSIDE

SOLD

Rare Find!! New construction 6-unit 
building. 2 BR & 2 BA. Money Maker. 

Judy Foster 304-654-2444

EAST PEA RIDGE

$435,000
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Janet Kinnard, Manager

                           

Dottie 
Adams

740-886-7325

Karen 
Tillis

304-416-4438

Debbie 
Sutcliffe
Broker

Beverly  
Wilson

740-643-2589

(740)886-7214
www.stillpasshomes.com

Stillpass Realty Co.

302 State St. Proctorville, Ohio
DEBBIE SUTCLIFFE, BROKER

Dustin
Holschuh

304-633-3780

$155,900 - Chesapeake
3 BR, 2.5 BA  MLS 151038

Dottie 304-633-9313

$295,000 - Huntington
4 BR, 2.5 BA  MLS 151663

Ritter Park Beauty

$245,000 - Proctorville
4 BR, 3 BA MLS 152339 

Beverly 304-633-2589

$262,000 - Proctorville
3 BR, 2 BA  MLS 152916

Karen 304-416-4438

$137,500 Chesapeake
4 BR, 3 BA  MLS 152858

Dottie 304-633-9313

$339,000 - Proctorville
4 BR, 3 BA  MLS 152862

Dustin 304-633-3780

$199,000 - Chesapeake
4 BR, 3.5 BA  MLS 153028

Dustin 304-633-3780

$599,000 Chesapeake 8.5 Ac.
3 BR, 3 BA MLS 152962 

Beverly 304-633-2589

$359,000 Patriot 68 Acres
7 BR, 2 BA MLS 153541 

Beverly 304-633-2589

$159,900 
Huntington
4 BR,2.5 BA  
MLS 153561
Dottie 304-

633-9313

$95,900 Crown City on River 
3 BR, 1.5 BA  MLS 153382
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

the next printed issue hits the street.

Go to www.homeswvohky.com
on the web and on your mobile phone

But you don’t have to wait.
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Larry May
Branch Manager
NMLS# 525341
4341 US Route 60 - Ste. 177
Huntington, WV 25705
Larry.May@caliberhomeloans.com
304.733.2400

Built on the Strength & Stability of our Experience, Innovation & Culture

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 23

Since 1915

304 522-8361
P.C. Pancake, Broker

915  5th Ave., Huntington, WV 25701

www.pancakerealty.com
Like Us On 
Facebook.

Walnut Hills Area - Nice 3 BR, 1.5 BA 1 
floor home on corner lot. Den/workshop/
creative space plus appealing covered pa-
tio. Central heat/air. Only $67,500.

Stately Southside, beautiful 5 BR, 3.5 BA 
brick on 100x140 lot w/det garage w/apt 
above. Updated kitchen, FR w/frpl. Gor-
geous floors. Fresh paint in & out. $259,900

Big & Roomy Southside. Lg comfort-
able front porch. 5 BR, 3.5 BA w/den & 
LR. Really great condition. Det. garage 
w/small apt. above. $134,500

Great Location - 3 BR, 2 BA 2 story home 
w/nice kitchen, deck w/fenced back yard. 
New paint outside! $91,500

Commercial Corner Lot - Near the W. 17th 
Street Bridge. Ready for commercial de-
velopment. Over 15,000 sq.ft. $100,000

Let’s Make Some Money! Bank-owned 
bi-level in W. Pea Ridge. Needs some 
cosmetic work & some foundation repair. 
Somebody is going to make a good deal 
& make some money on this one. $49,900

New 
Price

Homes & Land Real Estate
6007 Rt. 60E, Suite 240, 

River Place Plaza, 
Barboursville, WV 25504

Patrick Lucas, Broker

richardltucker001@gmail.com

Andy Bowen
304416-0310

rabowen@yahoo.com

Rich Tucker
304634-8804

Each office independently owned & operated

MLS#153133 $2,300/Month
2,500 sq.ft. w/4 Offices, Kitchen, BA

Barboursville

Commercial For Lease

MLS#152392 $25,000 Gated.
1 Acre Home Sites. Utilities in Place.

Barboursville

Residential Lot

MLS#153518 
$94,900  
2 BR, 1.5 BA,
Stainless 
Appliances, 
Rear Deck, 
Woodburning Frpl
StorageEast Pea Ridge

Townhome New Listing

MLS#153466 $105,000 1,596 sq.ft. 
Busy Corner Lot, 1 BA. Multi-use.

Guyandotte

Commercial New Listing

MLS#152771 $235,000 3 BR, 2.5 BA
Formal DR, LR, FR, Office 

Huntington

Residential

MLS#153327 $129,500 
3 BR, 2.5 BA, Large Den, Working Frpl.

Belmont Subd.

Residential New Listing
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See All Available Listings at  www.c21homesandland.com

Patrick
Lucas

WV,OH Broker, GRI
304634-6275

Alvin
Bowyer

304208-4650

Kelli 
Sobonya 

304417-0869

Fred
Murdock GRI

304634-2290

Andy 
Bowen

304416-0310

Eric
Frazier

304544-0501

Renaulda
Crisp

304634-7650

Donna
Blake

304417-1765

Summer
Nida

304634-8743

Bob
Adkins

304633-6619

Mary Allyson
Baisden

304638-9681

Melissa
Lane

304638-9676

Richard
Leach

304544-1495

Rich
Tucker

304634-8804

Brody
Nash

304208-6190

Marsha
Bolton

304417-4266

Steve
Fetty

304633-2878

Rocky
Nash

304638-6823

Homes & Land Real Estate

6007 Rt. 60E, Suite 240, River Place Plaza, 
Barboursville, WV 25504

Serving WV & Ohio
Each office independently owned and operated

304-736-6655
Email: c21Sell4U@aol.com

Nathan
Nibert

304360-7692

Call Mary 304638-9681

2 BR, 1 BA W. 
Pea Ridge home. 
Washer & dryer in-
cluded in workshop. 
#152033 $49,900

Jacki
Frazier

304638-7687

Call Marsha 304417-4266

Location! 5 BR, 3 BA 
brick home, 2,700 
sq.ft. Updated, move-
in ready! #152832 
$225,000

Judy
Tracy

304638-1678

Call Mary 304638-9681

St. James Condo. 
2 BR, 2 BA, Secure 
Access. Amazing 
Views. #153061 
$239,000

Melissa
Hale

304710-8824

Call Jacki 304638-7687

Spacious 3 BR, 2 BA
Brick home on a 
.9 acre lot. #152531 
$284,900

Call Jacki 304638-7687

Charming 4 BR home 
in Saddlebrooke 
Subdivision! #153009 
$269,900

Ona- 3 BR w/parquet floors, 1 car 
garage, new 
windows, 
walkout patio. 
#153605 
$120,000

Call Andy 304416-0310
Call Rich 304634-8804

New Listing

Call Mary 304638-9681

Huntington Duplex
2 BR, 1 BA Unit
1 BR, 1 BA Unit
#153589 $58,900

New Listing
Call Donna 304417-1765

Ona Industrial Park - 
Commercial property 
w/4,000 sq.ft. 
Office/Warehouse
#153469 $289,000

Call Brody 304208-6190

Huntington 4 BR, 1 BA.
24 Acres, Walkout Bsmt, 
Det. Garage.
 #153594 $249,900

New ListingNew Listing

Call Summer 304634-8743

Barboursville 3 BR, 2 BA.
DR opens to deck, 2 car 
garage,  1 Yr home 
warranty. #153598 
$124,500

New Listing

Price Reduced New Price

Patrick Lucas, 
WV & OH Broker

 6007 Rt. 60 East, Suite 
240 River Place Plaza 

Barboursville, WV 25504 
304-736-6655 or 1-800 731-9011

Homes & Land 
Real Estate

Patrick Lucas 

“The Family Man” Will Treat You Like Family!

Serving Ohio & WV

FamilyMan@suddenlink.net
www.HuntingtonListings.com

304 634-6275

#150319
Westmoreland area duplex was 
completely updated recently. Both 
units are 1 BR, 1 BA w/living room 
& kitchen. Very nice!

Westmoreland
$89,900

#150956
2 story, 4 BR home in Proctorville. 
Eat-in kitchen, formal DR & LR, bonus 
room, 1st floor owner’s suite & 2 car att. 
garage. 2 story FR w/frpl, fenced patio

Proctorville
$349,900

#153362
Charming home in Indian Meadows. 
Spacious FR, formal LR & DR, HW 
floors in all 3 BR, att garage, deck & 
huge fenced back yard.

Ona
$139,900

#152929
Custom 5 BR on corner lot in Deer 
Creek Subd. GR opens to island 
kitchen. Den w/spiral staircase to 5th BR 
w/BA. Pool & bar/pool house. Rec room 
& bonus room. Beautiful woodwork.

Barboursville
$599,900

#151308
Triplex near downtown & MU is 
well-maintained and includes 
kitchen appliances & washer & 
dryer/each unit.

Huntington $99,900

#133035
Luxurious ranch style home w/full fin bsmt, 
lg LR w/frpl, DR, unique kitchen, breakfast 
nook, massive owner’s suite, FR w/full 
bar, rec room, workout rm, sauna, tanning 
bed, hot tub, 5 stall horse barn, IG pool, 65 
acres, office space, warehouse. WOW!

Scottown $1,500,000

#152425
2,827 sq.ft. commercial building 
was formerly a bank. Vault, 
drive-through & teller windows 
are still in place.

Chesapeake
$170,000

#151500
Larger Than It Appears. Lg LR  w/HW floors, 
spacious eat-in kitchen w/all appliances, 
FR & den separated by a 2-sided stone 
frpl., 4 BR, 2 BA, fin bsmt., 2 car att. garage 
&  screened patio w/hot tub, overlooking 
the private, level back yard. Must See!

Huntington
$149,900

#152259
4,800 sq.ft. on busy Rt. 60 w/52 
parking spaces, lg lighted sign, side 
deck, 3 entrances, 145 ft of frontage. 
Most recent use was Hooters 
restaurant. Many possibilities!

Barboursville $799,900
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Need More Space?

to find a house that is big enough for 
you and your “herd.”

Check out 
www.homeswvohky.com



Peggy A.
Mynes

304634-5566

Cristie
Bryant

304561-8857

Valerie
Leggett

304638-4047

Amy
Jarvis

304417-4583

Stephanie
Cavender

304634-8371

Christopher
Hoover

Assoc. Broker
304550-5829

Heather
Conner

304590-1176

Adorable 3 BR, 1 BA brick home on 2 Acres! 
Well kept w/HW’s & fresh paint throughout. 
conveniently located between Huntington & 
Charleston. Home Warranty Included. Don’t 
Miss It! #152161 Christie Bryant 561-8857

$149,900

Culloden
All brick 4 BR, 2 BA home on amazing 
lot featuring glistening HW floors, 
new roof, above-ground pool, fenced 
yard & 1 yr home warranty. #152349 
Stephanie Cavender 634-8371

$149,900

Milton

3568 Teays Valley Road, Suite 200
Hurricane, WV 25526
808 Oakwood Road
Charleston, WV 25314 304-757-0889

Jan Hoover
Broker/Owner
304610-0572

Well kept farm house on 8.55 Acres! 
Featuring first floor master w/full bath, 
2 outbldgs connected to home by 
breezeway. Cellar & beautiful lawn. 
#152676 Heather Conner 590-1176

$74,900

Barboursville

One price for 2 building lots just 
off wilson Road. 200x200 level lot. 
#152840 Call Amy Jarvis 417-4583

$55,000

Barboursville
This 4 BR, 3.5 BA home features 50 Acres, 
partially fin. bsmt w/potential for 4 more BR. 
Newer HVAC, 2 hot water tanks, oversized 
rooms, upper & lower master suites, gleaming 
HW floors on main level, above-ground pool. 
#152778 Call Jan Hoover 610-0572

$440,000

Kanawha

Home Sweet Home! 3 BR, 1.5 BA rancher 
w/loads of curb appeal & friendly both inside 
& out. Spacious deck, fenced back yard, 
outbldg, lots of closet space! Conveniently 
located. Move-in Ready. #152935 Call 
Peggy Mynes 634-5566

$125,500

Spring Valley Area

So Much Potential!!! House plus Duplex on 
1.4 acres. Room to expand or add more units. 
Located on Rt. 60 close to elementary school. 
House has 3 BR, 2 BA w/carport. Each duplex 
unit has 2 BR, 1 BA. One unit is not completely 
finished. #151890 Valerie Leggett 638-4047

$138,900

Ona

Alison 
Gawthrop

304546-1998

Brick 3 BR, 2 BA rancher on corner lot. Nice 
size rooms. MBR has full BA ensuite. Nice 
den/tv room could also9 be formal dining 
and/or office space. Very lg kitchen w/eat-in 
area & dining area. Laundry room w/room 
for storage. #152857 Amy Jarvis 417-4583

$200,000

Hurricane

Beautiful 3 BR, 2 BA home w/gorgeous HW 
floors, 2 driveways, 1 with carport, storage 
bldg, screened porch, lg LR w/frpl, beautiful 
gathering room w/bay window, appliance-filled 
kitchen w/quaint dining room! #153254 Jan 
Hoover 304-610-0572

$139,900

SE Hills

Don’t miss this beautiful 4 BR, 2.5 BA tri-
level home on a flat river lot in desired Indian 
Meadows. Updated kitchen, baths, along with 
spacious living areas, sun room & fenced 
back yard. #153306 Stephanie Cavender 
304-634-8371

$163,999

Ona

Spacious 4 BR, 2 BA Antebellum style home on 
level 1+/- acre lot half way between Htgn & Pt. 
Pleasant, apx. 30 mins from Toyota Plant. 10’ & 
9’ ceilings, newer kitchen, original oak woodwork, 
grand staircase, original Pine floors under carpet, 
7 frpl, LR, DR, Den. 2 BR garage apt, fenced back 
yard. #153530 Peggy Mynes 304-634-5566

$165,000

Apple Grove
Don’t miss out on this 4 BR, 2 BA brick home 
conveniently located in Huntington! Close to 
hospitals & schools! New kitchen, Dining 
room, Gathering room, det. 1 car garage. 
Central H/A. Home Warranty included. 
#153436 Jan Hoover 304-610-0572

$109,900

Highlawn

NEWNEW



L      KING FOR A NEW HOME?

Go To The Area’s Most 
Trusted Real Estate Magazine

And when you find something that 
peaks your interest,

Call the fine REALTOR® who has 
advertised that home and tell them... 

“I found it in Homes Magazine”

Online, in Print and 
on your Mobile Phone

 Homes
OF THE TRI-STATE AREA (WV, KY & OH)

www.homeswvohky.com



 
142 Co. Rd. 403

Proctorville, OH 45669
 (740) 886-2800   

(304) 736-99555869 Davis Creek, Barboursville

Toll Free # 1-800-788-5592        
KY # (606) 327-5555

Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker  •  William Burns, KY Broker

917 8th Street
Huntington 25701
(304) 781-2600

334 E. Main Street
Milton, WV 25541
(304) 743-1000
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Vineta 
Maynard

Malcolm Springs - 4 BR w/2 Master 
Suites. Many Updates. Just Minutes 
From Mall. #153287

304.972.3668 Home
606.205.7437 Cell
304.736.9955 Office

Call or Text vmaynard@me.com

Ft. Gay - Semi-private Setting. Brick 
Ranch w/15 Acres. Central Heat/
Air w/Backup Heat. Also A Trailer 
Space. #134938

Buying Or 
Selling,

This Agent 
Will Make Time 

For You.
Serving WV & KY

Custom Built One Owner Home 3 BR, 2.5 BA, Living Room, Dining 
Room, Gathering Room w/Fireplace, Huge 3 Car Att. Garage, Lg Front 
Porch, Deck On Back Overlooking Beautiful 16x32 Inground Pool. Call 
Nora 304-516-NORA (6672) For Your Private Tour. #152257 $239,000

Nora Holmes 304-416-6672Call Nora for more Info.

304-939-1201

Barboursville. Nice Townhouse In 
Piney Woods! 3 BR, 3 BA, Open 
GR & DR, Nice Kitchen, Den, 
Screened Porch & 2 Car Garage. 
Beautiful Vaulted Ceilings! #153523

NEW
LISTING

Michele Waugh 304-633-9069

Beautiful Well-maintained & 
Updated Home. So Many Updates 
Including New Kitchen & Much, 
Much More. 4 BR, 2.5 BA. Call Me 
To Tour This Immaculate Home. 
#153409 $229,900

Kenny Clemons
304-654-0371

I’M BACK 
& 

Ready To 
Serve Your 
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
(304) 417-2332

REALDEBI@AOL.COM
Call her today.

Newly Reduced

Under Contract Price Reduced

Under Contract

Under Contract

Price Reduced
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betty.sargent9@gmail.com

Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker 
William Burns, KY Broker

1010 Nashmont Dr. - Lg Brick Home In Area 
Of Upper Bracket Homes. New SS Appli-
ance-filled Kitchen w/Granite Counter Tops, 
Formal LR & DR, New Carpet, Decking & 
Paint. Full Fin. Bsmt. #153161 $459,900 

5 BR, 4 Full BA, 2 Half BA

Ona

2471 Midland Trail - 12’ Ceilings, Custom Mill 
Work, HW Floors Throughout, Oversized Win-
dows w/Plantation Shutters, Open Floor Plan, 
Lovely Screened Porch Off Beautiful Appli-
ance-filled Kitchen. #153144 $344,900

3 BR, 2.5 BA

Ona

699 W. Whitaker Blvd, Apt. 402 - Condo Living 
At Its Finest! Balcony Overlooking Ritter Park. 
Immediate Possession. #152698 $214,900

2 BR, 2 BA

Huntington

820 Hammer Dr. - Rancher In Convenient 
Area. Immediate Possession. Large 2 Car At-
tached Garage. #152517 $69,900

3 BR, 1 BA

Huntington

145 Bethesda Dr. - Beautiful HW Floors, Great 
Closets. 4 BRs Have Jack & Jill Bath Rooms. Ex-
tremely Lg Gathering Room on Upper Level. The 
Main Floor Has Open Living, Dining & Kitchen. 
#152509 $299,900

5 BR, 3.5 BA

Ona

6 Riverwalk Dr. - Beautiful HW Floors, superior 
Kitchen w/State-of-the-art Fixtures, Appliances, 
Lighting, Lg Breakfast Nook, Morning Room, 
Guest Room/Den on Main Floor. All Purpose/
Media Room On 2nd Level. #153524 $514,900

New Listing

4 BR, 3.5 BA

Ona

223 Winesap Way - Lg Appliance-filled Kitchen, 
Formal DR & LR, Spacious GR w/Gas Log Frpl. 
Lg Bonus Room Could Be 4th BR. Fenced Level 
Back Yard. #153553 $259,000

New Listing

3-4 BR, 2.5 BA

Ona

The Springs - Now Selling Custom-built 
Homes In Milton Area. Call For Details!

Milton Area

4 Harvest Dr. - Timberlake Custom Built w/Formal 
Living & Dining, GR w/Frpl, Screened Patio Room 
Overlooking Wooded Back Yard. 2 Car Garage. 
Breakfast Nook Overlooks Patio. New Windows & 
Hot Water Heating. #152842 $319,750

4 BR, 2.5 BA

Huntington

8 Cornerstone Circle - Open Floor Plan w/Appli-
ance-filled Kitchen, HW Floors, Granite Counters, 
Large Breakfast Nook. Beautiful Gas Log Fireplace w/
Built-ins. Main Floor Owner’s Suite. #152298 $279,900

4 BR, 2.5 BA
3 Fernwood Dr. - One Owner Ranch w/Full 
Fin Bsmt On Apx. 11 Acres! HW & Carpet 
Floors, Custom Kitchen Cabinets, Det. Over-
sized 2 Car Garage. #152248 $279,000

5 BR, 3 BA

1228 Newmans Branch Rd. - Appliance-filled 
Kitchen, 2 Main Floor BR Suites For Various 
Choices On Upper Level. Unbelievable Space. 
Could Be 6 BR! Must See!! #152572 $379,000

4 BR, 4.5 BA

Milton

New Price

New Price

Culloden BarboursvilleNew Price
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Jim Twohig 
REALTOR® WV & OH

304.733.7131 office
304.638.2558 cell

karen@karentwohig.com

2 ACRES3 BR / 2 BA
Branchland $110,000 #152444

Ona $325,000 #153563

Ona $144,999 #153573
4 BR / 2.5 BA

SE Hills $174,000 #153621

Chesapeake $27,500 #153314

3 BR / 2.5 BA 

3 BR / 2 BA 
SE Hills $137,500 #153426

SE Hills $139,900 #153410 Milton $349,900 #153593
4 BR / 2.5 BA 

Proctorville $67,500 #153533

3 BR / 2 BA 4 BR / 3.5 BA

E. Pea Ridge $389,000 #153066
5 BR / 4 BA 

PRIVATE
SETTING!

MOTIVATED 
SELLER!

RECENTLY
SURVEYED!

NEW
LISTING!

4.78 
ACRES!

4 
ACRES!

SE Hills $104,900 #152983
3 BR / 1.5 BA 

PRICED 
TO SELL!

LEVEL 
LOT!

Scottown $205,000 #152936
3 BR / 2 BA 

9.8
ACRES!

2,600+ 
SQ.FT.

NEW
LISTING!

NEW
LISTING!

ABR, CNHS, CN

304.634.7993 cell
304.733.7158 office
todd@toddnelson.com
www.toddnelson.com
Josh O’Dell, Assistant

Your Key To 
Real Estate

TODD NELSON

NOW
SHOWING

HOME SWEET HOME!
Offering 3 BR, 2BA, Huge Basement Area, Updated 
Paint In Various Areas, Tile In Entry, Kitchen, & BA, 
Gas Furnace & AC. Spacious GR & Laundry Area. 

#152644 1st American Home Warranty.  

HOME WITH CHARACTER!
Features Hardwood Flooring In Various 
Rooms, Appliance-filled Kitchen With Tile 

Floor, Gathering Room. #153534 
12 Month 1st American Home Warranty.  

CALL TO LIST YOUR HOME 
With Me Today So Your 

Home Can Be In 
The Spotlight!

OPPORTUNITIES ABOUND
With This 2 BR Home Conveniently Located 
Near Down Town. Updates Have Been Made To 
Plumbing & To The Bathroom. Priced To Sell! 
Call For Your Personal Tour! $18,500 #153213

COMING 
SOON!

Libby Adkins, ABR, GRI, SRMM
304.733.7111 Office
304.634.3181 Cell
ladkins@libbyadkins.com

3 BR, 1.5 BA

Jeanette Mansour, Realtor
304.733.7112 Office    

304.416.3592 Cell
jmansour@oldcolony.com

Stately Southside -- $172,500 #152678
3 Floors Of Awesome! Private Back Deck

3 BR, 1.5 BA
Guyan Estates -- $159,900 #152937

Spacious Rec Rm, Lg Fenced Back Yard

2 BR, 1 BA
West End Brick -- $62,500 #152915
Cute 1 Story w/Lg Fenced Back Yard

3 BR, 2 BA
E. Pea Ridge -- $207,000  #150958

Home On Apx. 3/4 Acre

4 BR, 3.5 BA
Briarcliff Subd. -- $350,000 #153390
Main & Upper Level Owner’s Suites

4 BR, 2.5 BA
SE Hills Charmer -- $172,000  #152646

Updated Kitchen & Baths

New Listing

REDUCED

REDUCED



304-529-6033

1001 Sixth Ave.,  Huntington, WV
Francis W. McGuire, Broker

View all area homes 
on the web at

CallMcGuire.com

Real Estate Classes
Now In 

HUNTINGTON
Next Class Begins

April 4, 2016

For Details Call 
Francis W. McGuire.

304-529-6033

MORE 

Buying or Selling?
Experience

with McGuire!

Nice 2 BR, 1 BA, one story home. Good-size 
kitchen & living room. The home is in need 
of cabinets in the kitchen, but the demo 
is already completed. Call Today!! MLS# 
153564 Price: $65,000

Text e336753  to 22932
You Will Want To Take A Look at this 
cozy 1-1/2 story, 3 BR, 1 BA charmer. 
Conveniently located to all that Kenova has 
to offer. This property also has a lg, one car 
garage with easy access on a flat lot. MLS# 
152122 Price: $59,000

Text e344760 to 22932

Todd 
Jenkins

304-544-2929

Mike 
Harbour

304-412-3300

Jody 
Lucas

304-654-1737

Kevin 
McGuire

304-939-1000

Cal 
Vinson

304-410-1300

Jeff 
Bennett

740-550-9933

Gary 
Bowen

304-634-8136

Text e319560 to 22932

Elizabeth
Martin

304-952-8465

Alan 
Midkiff

304-972-7402

Great Starter home or investment 
opportunity! 2 BR, 1 BA with a large 
back yard & storage shed. The seller is a 
licensed real estate broker in WV, KY & 
OH. MLS# 134802 Price: $49,500

Private, Private, Private! Very nice 2 BR 
home off Riverbend Road in Harts, WV. 
Lots of woodwork. Very well maintained. Lg 
53x31 pole barn. All contents stay in home. 
(Move in!) MLS# 152443 Price: $60,000
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Looking For A Private Home while being close to 
town? Your search is over! This home is outside the city 
limits. Resting on the hill overlooking Rt. 60, you can 
enjoy your privacy & have peace of mind in knowing 
you are just a couple mins from shopping & less than 
10 mins from St. Mary’s. Call today to schedule your 
private tour. MLS# 152695 Price: $58,000

Text e340260 to 22932

Text e344643  to 22932

This Cute 1 Story home has a lot to offer. 
It also has an extra 350-400 fin. square 
footage in the basement plus another full 
bath. All new flooring, roof, HVAC, fixtures 
and paint. Priced to sell! Double lot! MLS# 
153548 Price: $108,800

Very Well Kept 3 BR, 3 full BA home with 
large 2 car attached garage. Large family 
room in basement with walkout access to 
hot tub, pool and outdoor entertainment area 
in Tyler Heights Subdivision. MLS# 151843 
Price: $179,900

Text e335112 to 22932
This Remodeled 3 BR, 1.5 BA sits right 
next to the pond and has more land than 
most properties in Williamsburg colony. 
New flooring, updated baths, kitchen 
cabinets & metal roof are just some of the 
many updates. Check this one out today! 
MLS# 153568 Price: $129,900

Text e344761 to 22932

Beautiful move-in ready home in Guyan 
Estates with community pool. Home 
features 4 BR, 2 full BA & spacious level 
fenced back yard. New roof in 2013. Call 
for your private tour today! MLS# 151493 
Price: $156,000
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